Nexia
Australia

Business Advisory

Innovative solutions and
trusted advice for your
business needs

Nexia's Business Advisory team
understands the needs of your business. -
Whatever your stage of the business
cycle - we deliver value-added services to
improve your business performance and
help you achieve your objectives.

At Nexia we understand business
owners face unique pressures. With over
40 years of advisory experience behind
us, we also understand the benefits
gained from the insight and support

of a perceptive, intelligent team on
board. We know we can assist you in
implementing the right solutions for the
best results.

Our Business Advisory team gives

you the confidence and perspective
you need to refocus on your business
goals and objectives. We work with
you to develop key business indicators
and performance goals, enhance

your business drivers and identify

any potential weaknesses and risks.
Together, we implement the necessary
changes and business strategies
required to achieve your goals and
provide long term growth, maximising
your wealth and the value of your
business.

Whatever your stage of development —
from initial start-up ventures through
to established corporate enterprises
and succession planning —our Business
Advisory team has the experience,
insight and solutions you need.

Our key areas of service include:

Business Compliance
Business value maximisation
Systems review and process
re-engineering
Sustainability

Strategic planning

Financial diagnostic analysis
Cash flow and profitability
Reliance on key individuals

Transferability process efficiency

Knowledge is essential - timing is critical.

For more information about our
comprehensive Business Advisory
services and ways that we can help
grow your business, please contact a
member of our team.

Australia

Adelaide

Grantley Stevens
gstevens@nexiaem.com.au
+61881391111

Brisbane

Jason Prosser
jprosser@nexiabrisbane.com.au
+617 32292022

Brisbane South

Malcolm Mathews
mmathews@nexiabrisbane.com.au
+617 33436333

Canberra

Dino Vido
dvido@nexiacanberra.com.au
+612 6279 5400

Darwin

Sarah McEachern
smceachern@nexiaem.com.au
+61 88981 5585

Melbourne

Scott Henderson
shenderson@nexiamelbourne.com.au
+61 38613 8888

Perth

Mal Di Giulio
mal.digiulio@nexiaperth.com.au
+61 89463 2463

Sydney

lan Stone
istone@nexiasydney.com.au
+6129251 4600

New Zealand

Christchurch

Mike Medlicott
mmedlicott@nexiachch.co.nz
+64 33790829

www.nexia.com.au



